
MENU



DRINKS

COFFEE

LATTES & TEAS

BOOST YOUR DRINK

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT 

MAKE IT LARGE

ALMOND, OAT, COCONUT MILK WHEY

PROTEIN 

MARINE COLLAGEN

CREATINE

10

15

15

20

25

20

* decaf available - no judgment

CEREMONIAL MATCHA LATTE

GOLDEN LATTE

BLACK SESAME LATTE

40

40

40  

+5*make it iced 

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

PICCOLO LONG

BLACK LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

AFFOGATO

20

25

30

30

35

35

40

60 

+5*make it iced 

(12g)

(6g)

(5g)

TEA
green citrus or blue dream

35

CHAI LATTE 
classic, pink or charcoal

40

SYRUP
vanilla or honey

15

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

FRESH JUICES

ELECTROLYTE BAMBOU 
coconut water with ginger & lime

40

HOMEMADE LEMONADE 
lime, ginger, lemongrass, soda water, basil & honey syrup

40

BAMBOU 
cucumber, green apple & fresh mint

45

BEET THE HEAT 
beetroot, green apple & ginger

45

ACE 
carrot, tangerine, lime & ginger

45

PRESSED JUICE 
watermelon or pineapple

35

BASICS

COKE | COKE ZERO | SODA

WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT 

BEER 330ml 

HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA 

25

35

40

55

WATER 660ml 60(AQUA) 

large still or sparkling

WATER 330ml 30(AQUA) 

small still or sparkling

(BINTANG) 



POWER UP

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

SHOTS

BOOST SHOT 
turmeric, lemon & pepper

25

FAT BURNER SHOT 
 apple cider vinegar, ginger, lemon & cinnamon

(30ml) 

SLIM CHARCOAL SHOT 
charcoal, coconut water, fresh mint & pineapple

(30ml) 

BOWLS

POWER BOWL 
BASE: banana, peanut butter, dates, yogurt, almond milk TOPPINGS:
cacao nibs, roasted coconut, overnight oats BOOST: whey protein

85

BAMBOU GLOW BOWL 
BASE: yogurt 
TOPPINGS: mango, pineapple, banana, granola, chia seeds, honey
drizzle, goji berries 
BOOST: marine collagen

85

ISLAND BOWL 
BASE: pink dragon fruit, banana, coconut milk 
TOPPINGS: granola, coconut flakes, seeds & fresh fruits BOOST: maca
powder

85

* boosted by default. Skip the boost : -20

SMOOTHIES

POST-LAGREE RECOVERY 
banana, peanut butter, almond milk, oats, chocolate powder BOOST:
whey protein

80

TROPICAL REBOOT 
mango, pineapple, coconut water,
BOOST: creatine

80

BERRY GLOW 
mix berries, oats, yogurt, honey
BOOST: marine collagen

80

* boosted by default. Skip the boost : -20

25

25

BOOST YOUR SMOOTHIE

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT 

ALMOND, OAT, COCONUT MILK WHEY

PROTEIN 

MARINE COLLAGEN

CREATINE

10

15

20

25

20

(12g)

(6g)

(5g)

SYRUP
vanilla or honey

15



BRUNCH

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

STEP 1 (2 EGGS)

POACHED EGGS 

OMELETTE 

FRIED EGGS 

SCRAMBLED EGGS 

BOILED EGGS
soft or hard 

25

25

25

25

25

STEP 2

15STEAMED RICE (200g) 

2 EGGS 25

SOURDOUGH 25

COLESLAW 25

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS 30

GREEN SALAD 30

AVOCADO 30

ROASTED TOMATOES 30

CHEESE
cheddar, feta, mozza

30

TEMPEH 30

GRILLED CHICKEN (120g) 30

GRANOLA 30

SMASHED POTATOES 35

ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH 35

CRISPY BACON 35

TUNA
raw or cooked

(80g) 35

FALAFELS (3 pcs) 40

SMOKED SALMON (40g) 45

PIMP YOUR EGGS



BRUNCH

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

BREAKFAST

NASI GORENG 
chicken or veggie

90 | 85

LEMON PASTA 
lemon spaghetti, olive oil, garlic & Grana Padano
*add chicken +30

90

NIÇOISE SALAD 
tuna, veggies, eggs & potatoes in a fresh classic mix

120

PITA FALAFELS 
falafels on warm pita with beetroot hummus & fresh herbs

90

CHICKEN WRAP 
chicken, crunchy veggies & aioli wrapped with crispy potatoes

95

COCONUT CREAM PASTA 
coconut spaghetti, garlic, shallot, coriander & Grana Padano
*add chicken +30

95

PROTEIN SALAD 
lentils, roasted carrots, poached eggs & a punchy mustard vibe

115

POKE BOWL 
tuna, chicken or veggie

120 | 110 | 95

BURGER 
beef or chicken, with crispy potatoes

125 | 115

LUNCH VIBES (FROM 11 AM)

(ALL DAY)

PANCAKES 
fluffy pancakes with fresh fruit & honey syrup

65

CHICKEN SANDO 
toasted sourdough, crispy pesto chicken, mozzarella, tomato & green
salad

85

AVOCADO TOAST
toasted sourdough, smashed avo, two poached eggs
& Bambou vibes 

90

SPICY TUNA TOASTY 
 brioche with tuna, herbs served with green salad

85

BREAKFAST WRAP 
scrambled eggs, mushrooms & melty cheddar

70

EGG MUFFIN 
milk bun with eggs, cheddar, sweet chilli & caramelized onions

75

EGGS BENEDICT 
poached eggs, avo & hollandaise on a toasted muffin

85

EGGS RANCHEROS 
soft eggs, salsa, beans with a bright Bali kick

85

CHICKEN KATSU BAO 
crispy katsu chicken in fluffy bao with spicy mayo

85

SOURDOUGH 
toasted with butter & jam

40

35

35

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

CROISSANT

KIDS CORNER

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

PASTA TOMATO SAUCE

CROQUE MONSIEUR 

75

75

75

ENERGY BALLS

SWEET TREATS

MACA CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT COCONUT

CHOCOLATE COLLAGEN AÇAÍ ALMOND

SESAME SEEDS

25

25

25

COOKIE 

DADAR GULUNG

FRUIT SALAD

MUFFIN

BANANA BREAD 
& chocolate

GELATO (ETTORE)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
*add gelato scoop +25

35

30

45

40

35

35

45

ALL DAY



BRUNCH

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

TOPPINGS | SIDES

STEAMED RICE (200g) 

2 EGGS 

SOURDOUGH 

COLESLAW 

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS 

GREEN SALAD 

AVOCADO 

ROASTED TOMATOES 

CHEESE
cheddar, feta, mozza

15

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

TEMPEH 

GRILLED CHICKEN (120g) 

GRANOLA 

SMASHED POTATOES 

ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH 

CRISPY BACON 

TUNA
raw or cooked

(80g) 

FALAFELS (3 pcs)

SMOKED SALMON (40g) 

30

30

30

35

35

35

35

40

45

TOPPINGS & SIDES



DINNER

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

SALADS

TO SHARE (OR NOT)

ARANCINI CREMOSI  90(3 pcs) 

EDAMAME BALI STYLE 55

GRILLED BABY CORN 55

TUNA TARTARE 75

BEETROOT HUMMUS & BAO 75

110SUNNY SALAD
egg, greens, roasted hazelnut, pomegranate with honey
lemon dressing

110CRUNCHY SALAD
crispy beans, feta, avocado, toasted nuts with honey
lemon dressing

120 | 110 | 95POKE BOWL
tuna, chicken, veggie

90LEMON PASTA
spaghetti, lemon, garlic & Grana Padano
* add chicken +30 

95COCONUT CREAM PASTA
coconut spaghetti, garlic, shallot, coriander & Grana Padano
* add chicken +30 

150RIGATONI VODKA & CHORIZO 
creamy vodka sauce pasta with chorizo & a spicy kick 

140PINK RISOTTO
beetroot, feta, hazelnut & Grana Padano

PASTA & RISOTTO

SIDES

 

 
CHICKEN LAKSA BOWL
coconut laksa noodles with chicken, eggs, lime & veggies

130

MAINS

DESSERTS

GRILLED FISH BALI STYLE 
grilled local fish with Balinese spices, fresh sambal & rice

150

COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY 
coconut-rich curry with tender chicken, veggies & rice 

130

NASI GORENG 
veggie or chicken

85 | 90

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
*add gelato scoop +25

45

DADAR GULUNG

FRUIT SALAD

AFFOGATO

30

45

60

SMASHED POTATOES

ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH

35

35 

GELATO (ETTORE) 35

BANANA BREAD 
& chocolate

40

125 | 115BURGER 
beef or chicken, with crispy potatoes

CRISPY ROMAINE SALAD 
spiced crispy chickpeas with aioli dressing

40



SHOP

Prices are subject to 10% government tax & 5% service charge

With you,

Whether here in Bali or away in Saint-Tropez, we share so

much more than just banana bread.

Bambou Café is a lifestyle, a tribe.

We move, we breathe, we truly live.

HERE, WE TAKE OUR TIME

MERCH

TOTEBAG

BASEBALL CAP 

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

INCENSE STICKS

190

250

290

390

290

(PREMIUM)

(XL)

(BASIC)

STORY

Time to savour, to breathe, to treat yourself right.

Everything is homemade, crafted with care, and designed

to fuel you lightly and brightly. Matcha, fresh juices,

avocado toast, or banana bread… Find your own flow. 

Settle in, grab it to go, or get it delivered.

No reservations needed. Just relax, we’ve got the rest

covered.

No reservations needed. Just relax, we’ve got the rest

covered.

MOVE WITH US

Every day, dive into Lagree to strengthen your core and

boost your energy.

@bamboucafescemagi
wifi : goodvibesonly 




