

MENU

DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	20
MACCHIATO	25
PICCOLO LONG	30
BLACK LATTE	30
CAPPUCCINO	35
MOCHA	35
AFFOGATO	40
	60
*make it iced	+5

LATTES & TEAS

CEREMONIAL MATCHA LATTE	40
GOLDEN LATTE	40
BLACK SESAME LATTE	40
CHAI LATTE classic, pink or charcoal	40
TEA green citrus or blue dream	35
*make it iced	+5

BOOST YOUR DRINK

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT	10
MAKE IT LARGE	15
ALMOND, OAT, COCONUT MILK WHEY	15
PROTEIN (12g)	20
MARINE COLLAGEN (6g)	25
CREATINE (5g)	20
SYRUP vanilla or honey	15

* decaf available - no judgment

FRESH JUICES

ACE carrot, tangerine, lime & ginger	45
BAMBOU cucumber, green apple & fresh mint	45
BEEET THE HEAT beetroot, green apple & ginger	45
ELECTROLYTE BAMBOU coconut water with ginger & lime	40
HOMEMADE LEMONADE lime, ginger, lemongrass, soda water, basil & honey syrup	40
PRESSED JUICE watermelon or pineapple	35

BASICS

WATER 330ml (AQUA) small still or sparkling	30
WATER 660ml (AQUA) large still or sparkling	60
COKE COKE ZERO SODA	25
WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT	35
BEER 330ml (BINTANG)	40
HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA	55

POWER UP

SHOTS

BOOST SHOT turmeric, lemon & pepper	25
FAT BURNER SHOT (30ml) apple cider vinegar, ginger, lemon & cinnamon	25
SLIM CHARCOAL SHOT (30ml) charcoal, coconut water, fresh mint & pineapple	25

BOWLS

POWER BOWL BASE: banana, peanut butter, dates, yogurt, almond milk TOPPINGS: cacao nibs, roasted coconut, overnight oats BOOST: whey protein	85
BAMBOU GLOW BOWL BASE: yogurt TOPPINGS: mango, pineapple, banana, granola, chia seeds, honey drizzle, goji berries BOOST: marine collagen	85
ISLAND BOWL BASE: pink dragon fruit, banana, coconut milk TOPPINGS: granola, coconut flakes, seeds & fresh fruits BOOST: maca powder	85

* boosted by default. Skip the boost : -20

SMOOTHIES

POST-LAGREE RECOVERY banana, peanut butter, almond milk, oats, chocolate powder BOOST: whey protein	80
TROPICAL REBOOT mango, pineapple, coconut water, BOOST: creatine	80
BERRY GLOW mix berries, oats, yogurt, honey BOOST: marine collagen	80

* boosted by default. Skip the boost : -20

BOOST YOUR SMOOTHIE

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT	10
ALMOND, OAT, COCONUT MILK WHEY	15
PROTEIN (12g)	20
MARINE COLLAGEN (6g)	25
CREATINE (5g)	20
SYRUP vanilla or honey	15

BRUNCH

PIMP YOUR EGGS

STEP 1 (2 EGGS)

FRIED EGGS	25
SCRAMBLED EGGS	25
BOILED EGGS <small>soft or hard</small>	25
POACHED EGGS	25
OMELETTE	25

STEP 2

STEAMED RICE <small>(200g)</small>	15
2 EGGS	25
SOURDOUGH	25
COLESLAW	25
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	30
AVOCADO	30
ROASTED TOMATOES	30
GREEN SALAD	30
CHEESE <small>cheddar, feta, mozza</small>	30
TEMPEH	30
GRILLED CHICKEN <small>(120g)</small>	30
GRANOLA	30
SMASHED POTATOES	35
ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH	35
CRISPY BACON	35
TUNA <small>(80g)</small> <small>raw or cooked</small>	35
FALAFELS <small>(3 pcs)</small>	40
SMOKED SALMON <small>(40g)</small>	45

BRUNCH

ALL DAY

BREAKFAST (ALL DAY)

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 35

CROISSANT 35

SOURDOUGH 40
toasted with butter & jam

PANCAKES 65
fluffy pancakes with fresh fruit & honey syrup

BREAKFAST WRAP 70
scrambled eggs, mushrooms & melty cheddar

EGG MUFFIN 75
milk bun with eggs, cheddar, sweet chilli & caramelized onions

EGGS BENEDICT 85
poached eggs, avo & hollandaise on a toasted muffin

EGGS RANCHEROS 85
soft eggs, salsa, beans with a bright Bali kick

CHICKEN KATSU BAO 85
crispy katsu chicken in fluffy bao with spicy mayo

CHICKEN SANDO 85
toasted sourdough, crispy pesto chicken, mozzarella, tomato & green salad

SPICY TUNA TOASTY 85
brioche with tuna, herbs served with green salad

AVOCADO TOAST 90
toasted sourdough, smashed avo, two poached eggs & Bambou vibes

LUNCH VIBES (FROM 11 AM)

NIÇOISE SALAD 120
tuna, veggies, eggs & potatoes in a fresh classic mix

PROTEIN SALAD 115
lentils, roasted carrots, poached eggs & a punchy mustard vibe

PITA FALAFELS 90
falafels on warm pita with beetroot hummus & fresh herbs

CHICKEN WRAP 95
chicken, crunchy veggies & aioli wrapped with crispy potatoes

POKE BOWL 120 | 110 | 95
tuna, chicken or veggie

NASI GORENG 90 | 85
chicken or veggie

BURGER 125 | 115
beef or chicken, with crispy potatoes

LEMON PASTA 90
lemon spaghetti, olive oil, garlic & Grana Padano
*add chicken +30

COCONUT CREAM PASTA 95
coconut spaghetti, garlic, shallot, coriander & Grana Padano
*add chicken +30

KIDS CORNER

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 75

PASTA TOMATO SAUCE 75

CROQUE MONSIEUR 75

ENERGY BALLS

MACA CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT COCONUT 25

CHOCOLATE COLLAGEN AÇAÍ ALMOND 25

SESAME SEEDS 25

SWEET TREATS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 45
*add gelato scoop +25

BANANA BREAD 40
& chocolate

COOKIE 35

DADAR GULUNG 30

FRUIT SALAD 45

MUFFIN 35

GELATO (ETTORE) 35

BRUNCH

TOPPINGS & SIDES

TOPPINGS | SIDES

STEAMED RICE (200g)	15	TEMPEH	30
2 EGGS	25	GRILLED CHICKEN (120g)	30
SOURDOUGH	25	GRANOLA	30
COLESLAW	25	SMASHED POTATOES	35
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	30	ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH	35
AVOCADO	30	CRISPY BACON	35
ROASTED TOMATOES	30	TUNA (80g) <small>raw or cooked</small>	35
GREEN SALAD	30	FALAFELS (3 pcs)	40
CHEESE <small>cheddar, feta, mozza</small>	30	SMOKED SALMON (40g)	45

DINNER

TO SHARE (OR NOT)

EDAMAME BALI STYLE	55
GRILLED BABY CORN	55
TUNA TARTARE	75
BEETROOT HUMMUS & BAO	75
ARANCINI CREMOSI (3 pcs)	90

SALADS

SUNNY SALAD	110
egg, greens, roasted hazelnut, pomegranate with honey lemon dressing	
CRUNCHY SALAD	110
crispy beans, feta, avocado, toasted nuts with honey lemon dressing	
POKE BOWL	120 110 95
tuna, chicken, veggie	

PASTA & RISOTTO

LEMON PASTA	90
spaghetti, lemon, garlic & Grana Padano * add chicken +30	
COCONUT CREAM PASTA	95
coconut spaghetti, garlic, shallot, coriander & Grana Padano * add chicken +30	
PINK RISOTTO	140
beetroot, feta, hazelnut & Grana Padano	
RIGATONI VODKA & CHORIZO	150
creamy vodka sauce pasta with chorizo & a spicy kick	

MAINS

BURGER	125 115
beef or chicken, with crispy potatoes	
NASI GORENG	85 90
veggie or chicken	
COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY	130
coconut-rich curry with tender chicken, veggies & rice	
CHICKEN LAKSA BOWL 🍴	130
coconut laksa noodles with chicken, eggs, lime & veggies	
GRILLED FISH BALI STYLE	150
grilled local fish with Balinese spices, fresh sambal & rice	

SIDES

SMASHED POTATOES	35
ROASTED CARROTS + LABNEH	35
CRISPY ROMAINE SALAD	40
spiced crispy chickpeas with aioli dressing	

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	45
*add gelato scoop +25	
BANANA BREAD	40
& chocolate	
DADAR GULUNG	30
FRUIT SALAD	45
AFFOGATO	60
GELATO (ETTORE)	35

SHOP

STORY

MERCH

TOTEBAG	190
BASEBALL CAP	250
T-SHIRT(BASIC)	290
T-SHIRT(PREMIUM)	390
INCENSE STICKS(XL)	290

With you,
Whether here in Bali or away in Saint-Tropez, we share so much more than just banana bread.
Bambou Café is a lifestyle, a tribe.
We move, we breathe, we truly live.

HERE, WE TAKE OUR TIME

Time to savour, to breathe, to treat yourself right.
Everything is homemade, crafted with care, and designed to fuel you lightly and brightly. Matcha, fresh juices, avocado toast, or banana bread... Find your own flow.

Settle in, grab it to go, or get it delivered.
No reservations needed. Just relax, we've got the rest covered.

No reservations needed. Just relax, we've got the rest covered.

MOVE WITH US

Every day, dive into Lagree to strengthen your core and boost your energy.



@bamboucafescemagi
wifi : goodvibesonly

BAMBOU^(CAFE)